
1 中  田  璃  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 31 70.05 35.90 34.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.92 9.922 2 2 2 3 3 3

2 3T+3T 8.40 1.09 9.492 3 2 2 3 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 0 1 2 1 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 0 1 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X -1.86 3.53-4 -3 -4 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.14 2.11-1 -2 -2 -1 1 1 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 2 2 3

33.54 35.90

Composition 1.67 6.856.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.906.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.706.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75

34.15

2 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 11 62.27 32.63 29.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.96 8.961 0 0 1 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -1.77 8.33-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.64 1.66-2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.880 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

33.69 32.63

Composition 1.67 5.705.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.056.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75

29.64

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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3 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 19 54.94 23.87 32.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -1 0 0 -1 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.88 6.271 1 2 2 2 3 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.55 4.452 1 2 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 -1 2 1 2 2 1

25.59 23.87

Composition 1.67 6.506.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.206.00 5.00 5.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.506.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50

32.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 蛯  原  大  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 26 54.80 27.67 27.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.89 5.31-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1 2 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1 2 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.082 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 3 1

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.06 1.540 0 -1 -1 0 -1 1

27.29 27.67

Composition 1.67 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.305.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

27.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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5 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 53.36 24.30 29.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.440 0 0 0 1 1 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -1.08 3.82-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp4 3.00 -0.48 2.52-2 -2 -1 1 -2 -2 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 0 1 1 1 1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 1 3 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.11 1.990 1 0 1 1 1 0

25.51 24.30

Composition 1.67 5.955.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.855.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

29.06

6 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 22 53.09 29.29 23.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.320 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1 0 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 0 1 1 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 0 0 1 0 -1 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

28.33 29.29

Composition 1.67 4.704.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 4.554.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 6.00

23.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
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7 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 6 52.65 26.19 26.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.52 9.021 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 3 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 -1 0 1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1 -1 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 -3

27.93 26.19

Composition 1.67 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.305.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.205.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25

26.46

8 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 20 50.59 21.11 29.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+3T * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.941 2 1 2 1 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 1 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.39-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 0 2 2 1

21.63 21.11

Composition 1.67 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.955.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

29.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
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9 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 21 50.35 23.88 26.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 1 2 2

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 0 1 1 1 2 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 1 2 2

22.57 23.88

Composition 1.67 5.305.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.305.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

26.47

10 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 15 49.77 24.81 24.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Tq q 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 0 1 1 1 3 3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 2 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 2 2 2 2 4 3

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 0 -1 -1 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 0 0 -2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

26.43 24.81

Composition 1.67 4.905.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

24.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 12:08 Page 5



11 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 30 49.66 21.85 28.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+COMBO < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Loq q 4.90 -1.18 3.72-2 -4 -2 -3 -2 -3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.861 0 0 0 0 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 1 1 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 1 2 3 3

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 -2 1 0 1 1 1

23.77 21.85

Composition 1.67 5.755.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.955.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.555.25 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

28.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 7 47.81 20.25 27.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -1.46 7.04-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.27 2.171 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 0 0 1 1 2 1

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.32 2.122 2 2 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 2 0

20.53 20.25

Composition 1.67 5.455.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

27.56

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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13 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 47.50 24.95 22.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 1 1 1 2 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.39 4.51-1 -1 -1 -1 0 1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 0 0 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 0 -2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.48 2.52-2 -3 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1

25.03 24.95

Composition 1.67 4.654.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.304.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

22.55

14 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 3 46.65 23.18 25.47 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T F 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 0 1 2 2 1

25.93 23.18

Composition 1.67 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 5.105.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 4.50

25.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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15 佐々木  陽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 12 46.48 23.77 22.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.671 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 0 1 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0 0 2

22.53 23.77

Composition 1.67 4.555.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

22.71

16 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野日大高校 29 46.19 20.06 26.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 1 1 1 2 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1 2 2

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 0 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.45 1.43-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -4 -3

19.11 20.06

Composition 1.67 5.355.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.204.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

26.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 12:08 Page 8



17 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 1 44.28 18.73 25.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 0 1 2 3 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 0 1 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-4 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2

4 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 1 0 0

18.03 18.73

Composition 1.67 5.005.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.25 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.355.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.25

25.55

18 田  口  湊  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 8 43.73 20.85 22.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.581 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 -1 0 0 -1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 1 2 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

20.33 20.85

Composition 1.67 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.404.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

22.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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19 浜  中  玲  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 43.55 21.09 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3T+T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 1 2 2

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 2 1

23.15 21.09

Composition 1.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.454.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.404.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

22.46

20 神  田  龍之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 25 42.49 20.45 22.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.34 5.16-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.62 3.223 3 2 2 2 3 2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 0 3 2 1 2 2

19.50 20.45

Composition 1.67 4.553.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.304.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

22.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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21 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 27 42.00 19.37 23.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1 2 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1 1 0

23.53 19.37

Composition 1.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.704.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.854.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50

23.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 5 41.16 21.37 19.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 -1 -2 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

22.13 21.37

Composition 1.67 4.053.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

19.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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23 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 40.64 20.19 20.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.02 2.90-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.47 2.13-3 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 -1 0

22.15 20.19

Composition 1.67 4.053.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

20.45

24 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 28 40.58 21.29 20.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T F 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 0 0 -1 -2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

23.53 21.29

Composition 1.67 3.953.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.853.50 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.354.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

20.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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25 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 24 40.51 18.05 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.29 4.61-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.13 3.070 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 1Lz*+3T< * 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

20.20 18.05

Composition 1.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

22.46

26 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 18 37.83 18.38 19.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

5 CSSp1 1.90 -0.42 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.80-2 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

19.65 18.38

Composition 1.67 3.903.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.703.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.053.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

19.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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27 金  子  陽  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 13 37.57 16.69 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.42 2.18-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 0 -1 -1 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1 -3 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 -1 0 0 2

19.87 16.69

Composition 1.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

20.88

28 丹  羽  遥  珂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 36.23 16.52 20.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1 1 0

19.27 16.52

Composition 1.67 4.254.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.953.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.204.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

20.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
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29 丸  山  英  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 14 34.18 14.97 20.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

4 3T+COMBO F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.691 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 0 0 -1 -1 -2 0

18.12 14.97

Composition 1.67 3.953.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.154.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

20.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

東日本／東日本ジュニア兼全日本ペア予選会

2022年11月3日～6日

ALSOKぐんま総合スポーツセンターアイスアリーナ（群馬県前橋市）
Version:2022.73.11020.1158 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)
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